
Apache Corporation ($>13) 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Northeast Drinkard Unit # 650 
Lea County, New Mexico 

265 2.65 0.10 0.18 0.46 0.46 
491 2.26 0.60 1.05 2.37 2.84 
757 2.66 0.30 0.53 1.40 4.23 
1013 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 6.47 
1281 2.68 0.40 0.70 1.88 8.35 
1400 1.19 0.80 1.40 1.67 10.02 
1784 3.84 0.90 1.58 6.05 16.06 
2121 3.37 1.70 2.98 10.03 26.09 
2376 2.55 1.50 2.63 6.69 32.78 
2495 1.19 1.50 2.63 3.12 35.91 
2761 2.66 1.90 3.33 8.84 44.75 
3016 2.55 1.60 2.80 7.14 51.89 
3230 2.14 0.90 1.58 3.37 55.26 
3576 3.46 0.30 0.53 1.82 57.08 
3784 2.08 0.10 0.18 0.36 57.44 
4040 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 57.89 
4296 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 59.68 
4466 1.70 0.40 0.70 1.19 60.87 
4637 1.71 0.90 1.58 2.69 63.57 
4978 3.41 0.60 1.05 3.58 67.15 
5219 2.41 0.30 0.53 1.27 68.41 
5490 2.71 0.30 0.53 1.42 69.83 
5660 1.70 0.20 0.35 0.60 70.43 
5831 1.71 0.10 0.18 0.30 70.73 
6002 1.71 0.30 0.53 0.90 71.63 
6173 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 73.72 
6344 1.71 0.80 1.40 2.39 76.11 
6516 1.72 1.30 2.28 3.91 80.03 
6685 1.69 1.40 2.45 4.14 84.17 
6858 1.73 1.40 2.45 4.24 88.41 

JAN % 1 ZOW 

ISCBVED Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the o P / ^ ^ - day of fy\b\)PN\\)€jr , 2013 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

A /ys . 

A JACKI ANN ZENT 
&VT-/*\ Notary Public, State of Texas 

/.I My Commission Expires 
8? March 03, 2015 

FEB U M1* 


